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Qualify (30:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:06.407 | - 12:39:32.628 5 2:10.420 +2.340 12:38:50.592
(100) FABIO CARVALHO 9 2:07.454 +1.047 12:41:40.082 6 2:08.080 | - 12:40:58.672
1 12:22:47.107
2 2:05.559 +1.738 12:24:52.666 (53) DANILO CASTANHAALVES (260) FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPES
3 2:03.821 - 12:26:56.487 1 12:23:04.219 1 12:27:55.742
4 2:04.873 +1.052 12:29:01.360 2 2:06.851 \ - 12:25:11.070 2 2:09.559 +1.111 12:30:05.301
5 2:04.544 +0.723 12:31:05.904 3 2:07.652 +0.801 12:27:18.722 3 2:09.076 +0.628 12:32:14.377
4 2:10.709 +2.261 12:34:25.086
(66) RODRIGO HERNANDES MORENO (27) EDUARDO MATTAT 5 2:14.230 +5.782 12:36:39.316
1 12:23:52.852 1 12:25:20.024 6 2:11.353 +2.905 12:38:50.669
2 2:04.462 - 12:25:57.314 2 2:07.323 +0.243 12:27:27.347 7 2:09.446 +0.998 12:41:00.115
3 2:04.658 +0.196 12:28:01.972 3 2:07.080 - 12:29:34.427 8 2:08.448 | - 12:43:08.563
4 2:11.957 +7.495 12:30:13.929 4 2:07.290 +0.210 12:31:41.717 9 2:09.762 +1.314 12:45:18.325
5 2:04.617 +0.155 12:32:18.546 10 2:09.295 +0.847 12:47:27.620
6 2:05.902 +1.440 12:34:24.448 (111) VANDER ALCARAZ /CAUAN 1 2:08.875 +0.427 12:49:36.495
7 2:04.755 +0.293 12:36:29.203 1 12:23:32.435
8 2:37.398 +32.936 12:39:06.601 2 2:07.505 | - 12:25:39.940 (101) JOHNNY HUNTER
9 2:04.888 +0.426 12:41:11.489 1 12:25:59.488
10 2:05.024 +0.562 12:43:16.513 (80) THIAGO LIRA 2 2:09.353 +0.644 12:28:08.841
11 2:05.313 +0.851 12:45:21.826 1 12:22:27.786 3 2:10.148 +1.439 12:30:18.989
2 2:08.220 +0.616 12:24:36.006 4 2:09.777 +1.068 12:32:28.766
(82) CEZAR MARTINS 3 2:09.337 +1.733 12:26:45.343 5 2:09.543 +0.834 12:34:38.309
1 12:26:54.988 4 2:07.604 - 12:28:52.947 6 2:09.860 +1.151 12:36:48.169
2 2:08.566 +3.442 12:29:03.554 5 2:08.248 +0.644 12:31:01.195 7 2:08.709 - 12:38:56.878
3 2:05.124 - 12:31:08.678 6 2:09.005 +1.401 12:33:10.200 8 2:22,597 +13.888 12:41:19.475
4 2:06.042 +0.918 12:33:14.720 7 2:09.338 +1.734 12:35:19.538 9 2:10.332 +1.623 12:43:29.807
5 16:43.860  +14:38.736 12:49:58.580 8 2:10.536 +2.932 12:37:30.074 10 2:10.600 +1.891 12:45:40.407
9 2:08.708 +1.104 12:39:38.782
(08) ALEXANDRE PEPPE 10 2:11.297 +3.693 12:41:50.079 (200) MAYCON ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA
1 - 12:25:36.616 " 2:08.942 +1.338 12:43:59.021 1 - 12:28:04.787
2 2:06.047 - 12:27:42.663 12 2:08.854 +1.250 12:46:07.875 2 2:09.709 +0.963 12:30:14.496
13 2:08.315 +0.711 12:48:16.190 3 2:08.746 - 12:32:23.242
(32) EBER QUINTINO GOMES 14 2:09.411 +1.807 12:50:25.601 4 2:09.946 +1.200 12:34:33.188
1 12:28:17.736 5 2:13.395 +4.649 12:36:46.583
2 2:06.369 +0.203 12:30:24.105 (43) ANDERSON SCOVOLI 6 2:08.811 +0.065 12:38:55.394
3 2:06.166 - 12:32:30.271 1 12:27:01.292 7 2:08.771 +0.025 12:41:04.165
4 2:06.965 +0.799 12:34:37.236 2 2:10.283 +2.663 12:29:11.575 8 2:13.690 +4.944 12:43:17.855
5 2:06.263 +0.097 12:36:43.499 3 2:07.952 +0.332 12:31:19.527 9 2:08.821 +0.075 12:45:26.676
6 2:06.888 +0.722 12:38:50.387 4 2:08.046 +0.426 12:33:27.573
5 2:07.713 +0.093 12:35:35.286 (07) CESAR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
(73) KONRAD MARCUCCI VIEHMANN 6 2:07.620 - 12:37:42.906 1 12:28:53.585
1 12:26:36.210 2 2:08.896 | - 12:31:02.481
2 2:07.402 +1.222 12:28:43.612 (5) DENIS MARCOLIN 3 9:44.939 +7:36.043 12:40:47.420
3 2:06.180 - 12:30:49.792 1 12:26:30.982 4 6:35.723 +4:26.827 12:47:23.143
4 12:27.698  +10:21.518 12:43:17.490 2 2:08.928 +1.068 12:28:39.910 5 2:10.105 +1.209 12:49:33.248
5 2:06.738 +0.558 12:45:24.228 3 2:09.194 +1.334 12:30:49.104
6 2:07.453 +1.273 12:47:31.681 4 2:15.682 +7.822 12:33:04.786 (333) ELVIS DANTAS/ CARLOS DANTAS
7 2:06.341 +0.161 12:49:38.022 5 2:07.860 | - 12:35:12.646 1 12:26:16.715
6 2:11.096 +3.236 12:37:23.742 2 2:09.802 +0.822 12:28:26.517
(360) CARLOS ALBERTO L. AUROCCHIO 7 2:08.123 +0.263 12:39:31.865 3 2:09.698 +0.718 12:30:36.215
1 12:22:17.301 8 11:50.879 +9:43.019 12:51:22.744 4 2:08.980 | - 12:32:45.195
2 11:52.574 +9:46.241 12:34:09.875 5 8:03.724 +5:54.744 12:40:48.919
3 2:07.327 +0.994 12:36:17.202 (41) JOAO LEMOS 6 2:11.648 +2.668 12:43:00.567
4 2:07.580 +1.247 12:38:24.782 1 12:30:39.918 7 2:10.735 +1.755 12:45:11.302
5 2:06.333 - 12:40:31.115 2 2:11.951 +4.029 12:32:51.869 8 2:11.364 +2.384 12:47:22.666
6 2:07.510 +1.177 12:42:38.625 3 2:08.822 +0.900 12:35:00.691 9 2:10.419 +1.439 12:49:33.085
7 2:08.071 +1.738 12:44:46.696 4 2:08.368 +0.446 12:37:09.059
5 9:27.017 +7:19.095 12:46:36.076 (15) JEFFERSON QUINTINO
(414) DIOGO LAMOREA LAPENA 6 2:19.859 +11.937 12:48:55.935 1 12:26:20.355
1 12:24:41.929 7 2:07.922 | - 12:51:03.857 2 2:10.460 +1.188 12:28:30.815
2 2:09.069 +2.662 12:26:50.998 3 2:09.272 - 12:30:40.087
3 2:07.583 +1.176 12:28:58.581 (36) OSWALDO QUEIROZ 4 6:14.466 +4:05.194 12:36:54.553
4 2:06.947 +0.540 12:31:05.528 1 12:25:44.129 5 9:08.572 +6:59.300 12:46:03.125
5 2:07.211 +0.804 12:33:12.739 2 2:11.009 +2.929 12:27:55.138
6 2:06.916 +0.509 12:35:19.655 3 2:09.143 +1.063 12:30:04.281 (8) ARISTIDES SANTOS LIMA
7 2:06.566 +0.159 12:37:26.221 4 6:35.891 +4:27.811 12:36:40.172 1 - 12:22:19.733
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.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:11.201 +1.923 12:24:30.934
3 2:09.990 +0.712 12:26:40.924
4 2:09.278 - 12:28:50.202
5 8:58.143 +6:48.865 12:37:48.345
(6) BETO CARVALHO
1 12:25:36.970
2 3:02.152 +52.550 12:28:39.122
3 2:13.011 +3.409 12:30:52.133
4 2:09.602 - 12:33:01.735
5 2:10.537 +0.935 12:35:12.272
6 2:13.898 +4.296 12:37:26.170
7 2:13.510 +3.908 12:39:39.680
8 2:23.846 +14.244 12:42:03.526
9 2:19.986 +10.384 12:44:23.512
10 2:13.152 +3.550 12:46:36.664
1 2:16.106 +6.504 12:48:52.770
12 2:10.498 +0.896 12:51:03.268
(67) ADRIANO RODRIGUES
1 -m—— 12:26:22.086
2 2:12.145 +2.050 12:28:34.231
3 2:11.737 +1.642 12:30:45.968
4 2:11.432 +1.337 12:32:57.400
5 2:11.019 +0.924 12:35:08.419
6 2:10.383 +0.288 12:37:18.802
7 2:10.095 - 12:39:28.897
8 2:12.307 +2.212 12:41:41.204
9 2:10.716 +0.621 12:43:51.920
10 2:10.490 +0.395 12:46:02.410
1 2:11.387 +1.292 12:48:13.797
(55) GABRIEL NEVES
1 12:23:35.686
2 2:13.972 +2.429 12:25:49.658
3 2:12.624 +1.081 12:28:02.282
4 2:13.761 +2.218 12:30:16.043
5 2:11.543 - 12:32:27.586
6 2:13.491 +1.948 12:34:41.077
7 2:13.257 +1.714 12:36:54.334
8 2:14.337 +2.794 12:39:08.671
9 2:18.871 +7.328 12:41:27.542
10 2:12.783 +1.240 12:43:40.325
(22) CARLOS EDUARDO MORELO
1 12:30:18.883
2 2:11.900 - 12:32:30.783
(62) FEELIPE MEIRELLES
1 -mn 12:27:55.355
2 2:16.871 +0.596 12:30:12.226
3 2:17.915 +1.640 12:32:30.141
4 2:16.275 - 12:34:46.416
5 2:17.535 +1.260 12:37:03.951
6 2:17.301 +1.026 12:39:21.252
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